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(Y/N) 
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CBI International 
Group, Inc 

Sherlyn Barfield 
Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 19-101155-ITB 

Construction Works, 
Inc. Faith Britton Ph: 678-526-8189 

x 105 faith@cwiatl.com N Y 19-101197-ITB 

S. T. English 
Construction Company, 

Inc. 
Star English Ph: 770-895-4461 stenglishconstruction@gmail.com Y Y 19-101197-ITB 

Goforth Williamson, 
Inc. Andy Bramlett Ph: 770-467-0303 andy@goforthwilliamson.com Y N 19-101147-ITB 

Cole Technology, Inc. Al Matthews Ph: 404-379-5293 al_m@coleelectricms.com Y N 19-101147-ITB 

Cole Technology, Inc. Randall 
Campbell Ph: 404-808-6583 rc@coleelectricms.com Y N 19-101147-ITB 
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Brad Construction Bertram 
Calhoun Ph: 301-440-9591 bcalhoun@bradconstruction.com Y N 19-101197-ITB 

Brad Construction Neal Morrison Ph: 404-787-4468 nmorrison@bradconstruction.com N N 19-101197-ITB 

Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. 

Chantell 
Sanders Ph: 404-474-1628 chantell.sanders@smartbldgs.com N Y 19-101197-ITB 

B.E. Guthrie 
Construction Company Robert Morrison Ph: 404-286-2277 beguthrie@bellsouth.net N Y 19-101197-ITB 

Autaco Development, 
LLC Mary Cordova Ph: 404-559-1805 mcordova@autaco.com N Y 19-101197-ITB 

Pete Kelly, Inc. Randy 
Hutcheson Ph: 205-369-1082 rh@motorgearengineer.com Y N 19-101147-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

19-101155-ITB 
19-101197-ITB 
19-101147-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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In-
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Solicitation 

Multiplex, LLC Angel Stokes Ph: 678-317-2040 angel@multiplexllc.com N N 19-101197-ITB 

Construction 57, Inc. Victoria 
Olufemi Ph: 404-514-8901 Wale.osho@gmail.com N N 19-101197-ITB 
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